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Azavis Cu on wheat

Aim of the trial

The aim of the test is to increase the yield of the crop.

General information

Conditions of the trial:
Trial location: France — QOise
Variety: Jetoo

In cooperation with: INOXA - Agora

Experimental design:

Randomized trial with microplots; 4 replicates.

Treatments

2 modalities:
- Untreated control
- Azavis Cu: 3 L/ha, full tillering

Results

12,00
11,80
11,60
11,40

1,20

Yield (t/ha)

11,00

10,80

10,60

10,40

Yield wheat

1,78

+ 840 kg/ha
+7,7%

10,94

m Control mAzavis Cu

BMS Micro-Nutrients NV - Rijksweg 32 — 2880 Bornem — Belgium

www.chelal.com — info@chelal.com — Tel: 00.32.3.899.10.10

France

Trial reference: 2023-016




